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IZB wiea0
A Festival of British Artists Day
6. Oa.m. Breakfast with Phil Shone
9. 0 British Light Orchestras
9.30 The Luton Girls’ Choir
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Notorious — —
10.45 Wakeficeid, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Hits from Britain’s Top Twenty
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Solo Time: Reginald DixonCoronation Holiday Matinee
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Stars of the BBC Light Programme
4. 0 Cavaicade of British RecordingArtistsSa London Dance Bands
5.30 Junior Sports Session (Norman
King)
6.45 Supérman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Evening Star: Mantovani6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
6.45 Sports SummaryRecent English Deoca Releases
7. 0 The Adventures of Maisie
73 hb Love a Mystery (first broadcast)
Octopus

8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Deadly Nightshade

8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Way of an Eagle9.15 Rebroadcast of the Coronation
Ceremony (see panel on page 7)
4.30 a.m. (approx.) Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
Oam. Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices
0 Sports* Preview0 Ballads of Today5 Orchestral Interlude
Doctor Paul
Never Let Me Love You
Notorious
Wakefield, Home of Mary LaneMid Mornin ChoiceBright and Breezym. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories.Pianists of Note
Gems from the Opera
Poor Man’s Orange
Light Orchestral MusicMaurice Chevalier
Music of Novello
Borrah Minnevitch
Flotsam and Jetsam
The Ernesto Rittez Orchestra
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t') Hits of Yesterday15 Jane Froman
30 Rod Craig
45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
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0 Dinner Music
15 Famous Rescues
30 They were Chamnpior.6.45 The Les Weich Orchestra

The Adventures of Maisie
I Love a Mystery (first broadcast)Roundabout
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly NightshadeVil Bet a Million
Way of -n Eagle
Rebroadcast of the Coronation

Ceremony (see panel on. page 7) .
30 a.m. (approx.) Close down

32 CHRISTCAHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Break. ast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 March Junior
9.30 After Breakfast Tunes10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Member of Mafia
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Curtain Up on Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Light Variety throughout the
afternoon f "

5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Norrie Paramor and his Orchestra
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Scrapbook
6.45 Sports pee |7. 0 . Adventures o/ Maisie

1 Love a Mystery (first episode)
Famous Frauds
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly Nightshae
Pod Craig in Sebotage
Way of an EagleRebroadcast of the Coronation

Ceremony (see panel on page 7)
4.30 a.m. Close down

AZB were ts».
6. Oa.m. Breakfast, Session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Melodies for Madame '

10. 0 Doctor Paul
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10.15 Dark God
10.30 Notorious10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Midweys in Music11.30 Reserved
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Reali Life Stories1.45 Light and Bright2. 0 Variety Half Hour2.30 Reserved
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 The Comedy Harmonists4.15 Kay Kyser and his Orchestra
Melody Mixture
The Jackie Brown Quartet
Tea Tunes
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Melodies in Tempo
Famous Rescues
Reserved ,

Harmony Lane
Adventures of Maisie
| Love a Mystery (first broadcast)The Black Arrow
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly Nightshade
Dreaming City
Way of an E-gle
Rebroadcast of the Coronation

"Ceremony (see panel on page 7)
.30 a.m. (approx.} Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 he. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weat!.er Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
-30 Excerpts from Merrie England5 The Weavers
QO The Caravan Returns15 Sergeant Crosby
10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Accordiana
11. O Light Variety
11.30 Salute to the Commonwealth: Musio
by composers of the British Common-
wealth and performances by Common-
wealth soloists, vocal and instrumental
groups
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 N.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Schedule
of Prices
Lunch Music
1.30 Civic Coronation Service (from theShowgrounds)
2.30 Ciose down

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6.0. Teatime Tunes
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Stars‘of the British Variety Stage
6.45 Race Results7. 0 ae Adventures of Biggles: SecretAge
7.15 "rhe Black Arrow7.30 Sagas of the ‘.outh Seas: The Devil
of the Deep
7.45 Tell rg to Taylors
8. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
8.30 Rhythm of the Waltz
8.45 Bur! Ives9, 0 Reserved9.15 Rebroadcast of the Coronation
Ceremony (see panel on page 7)4.30 a.m. (approx.) Close down

SPORTS RESULTS
CRICKET: A review of the day's play in
the match Australia vy. Nottinghamshire will
be broadcast by the five Commercial Stations
at 7.30 a.m.
RACES: Results from the meeting at Levin
will be broadcast from ZB Stations on the
hour and half-hour from 12 noon, with sum-
maries at 2.0 p.m., 3.30 p.m. and 5.0 p.m.
Final results will be heard at 6.45 p.m. from
all five Commercial Stations.

+=
Today is a great day for Britain and
the Empire. In keeping with the spirit
of this national occasion, 1ZB_ will
devote all musical programmes through-
out the day to England’s foremost
recording artists. These will include
Reginald Dixon, the Luton Girls’ Choir,
Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth and
many other personalities equally well
known and approved.
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The first broadcast of the new
serial "Il Love a Mystery’ will be
heard from all ZB stations at 7.30 this
evening. a ’ Eo

At 11.30 this morning, Station 2ZA
will present a special Coronation Day
programme, "Salute to the Common-
wealth," 30 minutes of music by
British Commonwealth composers, and
featuring soloists, vocal and instru-
mental groups from different parts of
our great family of nations,
-_-$- -$ $$LE ES

MANTOVANI the "Evening Star" to be
heard from 1ZB at 6 o'clock this evening

If your Rheumatics
never let you forget
takeDeWitt'sPills
Many people saythatDeWitt'sPillsrelieve rheumaticpainsbecause theycan speak from experience. Hereare justtwofactsyoushouldknow:
1. Thefunction of thekidneys is tofilterfrom thebloodstream impurities and
wastematterwhich,ifallowed to accumu-
late;maybethecauseofrheumaticpains:
2. DeWitt'sPills are a diuretic medicine
~they stimulate sluggishkidneysbacktonormalhealthyactivity.If, therefore;our rheumatics are dueto sluggishkidneyaction, a course of DeWitt's Pills can soongiveyou relief: DeWitts Pills have been helping men and
women in thiswayformore than60years:Amedicinethatcaneaseyourpainisworth
tryingatonce_ SogetabottleofDeWitt'sPillstodayand proveforyourself what a
goodeffecttheycanhaveonyourgeneral
healthand fitness: Fromall chemists_
Remember__if your rheumatic Pains
are due tosluggishkidneys,DeWitt'$
Pillsmaybetheonethingyouneed.

DeWittsPills
ForRheumaticandJointPains, Backac1e, etc: Prices 4-and 7h (inc: tax);
AprocuctofE C.DeWitt&Co: (N.z.)Ltd,9 HerbertStreet,Wellington,New Zealand


